TOP SHIPS INC.

TOP SHIPS INC.

ISIN: MHY8897Y2307

Overview

2024/04/23 22:00:00

Price
12.38 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.67% (-0.21)

MHY8897Y2307
TOPS

NYSE MKT
usb

Transport

Stock

54 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

12.38 USD (3,300)
12.51 USD (100)
12.55 USD

12.785 USD

12.38 USD

12.59 USD
12.512865 USD
6,264

78,448.35

348

WKN: Y8897Y156
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=MHY8897Y2307&ID_NOTATION=20931013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e242dbe34c03c5bd377d7d5e979c68aa8c6284d2341787331755d5c3580e980a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa8d1babb7001b337&time=1714117625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2ac5b631d4a0560e9e85671a9db86d2bb62bb6e96965ba33f51806a7f0b5a69&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33140f059db03b79f&time=1714117625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f538fb7a1ae2702caf0e52d2b64f95b5e96713f6b24fd320930a58ece2ee845&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3cbab420208c4147&time=1714117625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af9d5394ec6561ee145097a7703d2b31fdcd64fd68cb53886459ad2bfdfaf4da&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6201e2fbfc71e56ae&time=1714117625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f799080cb9db6763b9714a130be9e2b520e4afe45476d40a84d939852791472&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eae18fb9ed5474ad2&time=1714117625&tool=RSC

TOP SHIPS INC.

Details

2024/04/23 22:00:00

Price
12.38 USD

Difference O -1.67%(-021)

General attributes

ISIN MHY8897Y2307
Symbol TOPS
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 54 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.38 USD (3,300)
Ask (Ask size) 12.51 USD (100)
Open 12.55 USD
High 12.785 USD
Low 12.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.59 USD
VWAP 12.512865 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,264
Trading volume 78,448.35
Number of trades 348

Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +76.24% +28.96% -96.61%
Perf (abs.) +5.36 +2.78 -352.42
Beta 1.01 1.32 1.77
Volatility 71.67 66.35 119.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOP SHIPS INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2023/09/29 08:02 0.536 EUR
NYSE MKT  2024/04/23 22:00 12.38 USD
Munich 2024/04/25 08:11 12.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/04/25 08:15 11.60 EUR
Duesseldorf  2023/09/29 08:12 0.531 EUR
Berlin 2024/04/25 09:10 11.80 EUR

12.64 USD (8,907
13.36 USD (15,852
14.25 USD (36,573
10.53 USD (40,737

15.91 USD (2024/01/05
12.38 USD (2024/04/23
18.97 USD (2023/12/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.51 USD (2023/11/10)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3
348

N = —a
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20931013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395153410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395153413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395104852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414861107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395153414

TOP SHIPS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

N\ .
TOP SHIPS

Contact Details
TOP SHIPS

Vassilissis Sofias Str. & Meg. Alexandrou
Str. 1 151 24 Maroussi

Telefon: +30 210 812 8107
Fax: -
E-mail: eia@topships.org
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